Schedule of Events
65™ Annual Georgia MOAA State Convention
October 3, 4, and 5, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024

Check In Hilton Garden Inn (HGI)
207 North Willie Lee Parkway
Warner Robins, GA 31093

http://www.warnerrobins.hgi.com

478-971-1550
Check in time 2 PM

Room price per night: $155.00

1300-1730 Registration in the lobby area

1300-1800 Hospitality Suite open

1800-2000 GMOAA President’s Welcome Reception
Middle Georgia Welcome

Convention Welcome
Entertainment — The Rockin’ Robins

Friday, October 4, 2024

0800-0850 (HGI) Breakfast on your own

0900-1115 (HGI) GMOAA Business Meeting
1115-1130 (HGI) Presentation by Carlyle Place Sponsor
1130-1300 (HGI) Luncheon Deli Buffet

Assortment of 3 meats and 3 cheeses with all the condiments and toppings, potato salad,
macaroni salad and assortment of breads and rolls.

Speaker TBD
1300 Open Time
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE


http://www.warnerrobins.hgi.com

1330-1630

1800-2200

1830

1840

1845

1850

1900

Choice of:
Menu #1

Beef Medallions
2000

2020
2025
2030

Arranged tour of the Museum of Aviation

(Just outside Robins AFB; transportation by POV)

Arranged tour of Carlyle Place
(Up in Macon, GA; transportation provided by Carlyle Place)

Banquet — Museum of Aviation Century of Flight Hangar
Posting of the Colors — Young Marines

National Anthem — Vivian Childs

Invocation

Welcome and recognition of guests

Dinner

Menu #2
Grilled Chicken Breast with lemon butter and cajun cream
Introduction of Speaker
Lt. General Bran T. Kelly, USAF (Retired)

(President and Chief Executive Officer, MOAA)
Presentation of Awards
Retirement of Colors

Break and Social Time

Saturday, October 5, 2024

0830-0930 (HGI)
1000-1100 (HGI)
1100 (HGI)

1200

Breakfast Social and Business Time
Remembrance of Members Past
Check out time.

Safe travels home






